
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(323) 300-8692

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Contract 8304

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

(414) 257-2141

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Terri Yeager tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Ge

39

Dustin 
O'Connell

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

3/26/2020


